			Done	: bv
		- Date to Finns company		
Rel No: NA INC 18 0 20 153 24				
Veh No: Juf 1820]	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A : 1/11/18-09:10	i-Motor Claim Form	W111018428-022	7/11/18 16	:32
I-Motor W/O (Withia: 0D Zha, TP Bars) I-Motor W/O (Withia: 0D Zha, TP Bars) I-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Eax/ Hand to Owner/Wksn Fax: Particulars: Veh No: 1/13/33 INC ()/Non-INC () Particulars: Veh No: 1/13/33 INC ()/Non-INC () Tel:) Particulars: Veh No: 1/13/33 INC ()/Non-INC () Date: Time:) Particulars: Time:) Particulars: Veh No: 1/13/33 INC ()/Non-INC () Date: Time:) Particulars: Veh No: 1/13/33 INC ()/Non-INC () Date: Time:) Particulars: Veh No: 1/13/33 Particulars:				
SD : 11 Hepsiding Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Repor	t		
II manor.	Ass't Report by Fax / Han	d to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	:(Tel:	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: 3	UY 57307 INC	()/Non-INC()	12	200
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	-21402:
and the state of t	%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0	-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-	100%]	
)	Deministrative Variation	
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
General Remarks:-			silver Prince	- 1 - Comm
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's	information strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	isurer URGENTLY.			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv	voice: YES () / NO ();	Towing Co: ()
		and the second s	1943 25 A SP 200 A F 1000	1000
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661)	6)	Date& Time Completed	Done	by
The state of the s	The state of the s	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed®	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) / Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed®	Done (by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost]) / Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost. Injury: ———————————————————————————————————) / Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost Injury: ———————————————————————————————————) / Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost Injury: ———————————————————————————————————) / Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost. Injury: ———————————————————————————————————) / Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost. Injury: ———————————————————————————————————) / Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost. Injury: ———————————————————————————————————) / Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions)/Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions)/Courtesy Car ()	reparation Checklist	Aut (S)	Am((\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions)/Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () Invoice Pa	reparation Checklist.	Ant (S)	Ami((\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions NA I Forms Almant's Particulars :-	Invoice Part	reparation Checklist. cat Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ g Fee \$4	Ant((\$)) (\$t.Bill 80) 0/\$45	Am((\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions NA Forms aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car ()	ceparation Checklist. ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ g Fee \$4 -Through Survey	Ant((\$)) (\$t.Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120	Ami((\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions: NA Post 9 Stimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Part	reparation Checklist cat Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ g Fee \$4 -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)	Ant((\$)) (\$t.Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ami((\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions National National iver/Owner: Intact No:	Invoice Part	reparation Checklist cat Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ g Fee \$4 -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) pection	Ant((\$)). fst Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75	Ami((\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions: NA Post Repair Inspection Repair Cost: Actions: Simulation of the property of the pair Cost: Na Post Repair Inspection Repair Cost: Injury: Particulars: Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	ceparation Checklist: ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ g Fee \$4 -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) pection A + SMRT Survey	Ant((\$)). fst Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75	Am((\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions NA (Forms) itimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Part	Peparation Checklist ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ g Fee \$4 -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) pection A + SMRT Survey itional Services	Ant((\$)) fst Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75 \$160	Am((\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost. Injury: Date/Time Actions NA (Forms) stimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Part	reparation Checklist cat Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ g Fee \$4 -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) pection A + SMRT Survey litional Services	Ant((\$)) f\$t Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160	Amt(\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions NATIONAL iver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Part	contraction Checklist cat Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$5 gree \$4 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) ge against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) pection A + SMRT Survey itional Services:	Amt((\$)) fst Bill 80) 0/\$ 45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	Amt(\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions NATIONS NATIONS iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ()	reparation Checklist cat Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ g Fee \$4 -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) pection A + SMRT Survey litional Services: cay Car / Tpt Allowante Co-ordination epair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC	\$00 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20	Amt(\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Part	reparation Checklist cat Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ g Fee \$4 -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) pection A + SMRT Survey litional Services: cay Car / Tpt Allowante Co-ordination epair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC	Amit (S) fst Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$310 \$25 \$5 \$20 30	Amt(\$)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

atoresaid.	
Mark Mark Care and South Street Control	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/11/2018 11:49
Date Of Accident	05/11/2018 09:10
Exact Location Of Accident	81 KIM KEAT ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH1820J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JIA JIE TRANSPORTATION
Co Reg No	53346513C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90013930
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90013930
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5085325636-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	PEH GEOK CHIN

PEH GEOK CHIN
S1637424E
15/10/1964
OUTDOOR
04/05/1983

Driving Experience 35 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender **FEMALE**

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90013930

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90013930

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 15 HOUGANG AVENUE 3

#05-115

Postcode 530015

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2
Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : -

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

NO

NO

2

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJY5730T
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour TOYOTA ALTIS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrapresentation or withholding of material. facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 1. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

tunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monstary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (f) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (by) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to ma, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable low in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) ell insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) thy Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sized outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (a) my flemonal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future daims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signatura

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Pa

onnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

vehicle A: SLH1820])

vehicle 8:5777

en derentament en de la parece dans		water.
	大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大	-1
	المراجعة والمراجعة	
ide frest contract to the s		-
		was
		-
		**
and a second province of		
	ana dana - la dana dana dan katan dan katan dan katan dan katan dan katan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan	lare.
	·····┼╶╆╏╌┼╌╄╁╁╌╂╫╫┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼	
<u> </u>		
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
()n ()	5/11/2018, ground 9,10am, glong 81,	
		an executive second
ing Verst	Pond Vehicle A (SLH18207) was driving	
im keat	Road Vehicle A (SLH1820]) was driving	
im keat	Road Vehicle A (SLH1820)) was driving	
im keat		
	Road Vehicle A (SLH1820J) was driving and turn right impact vehicle B	
	d and turn right, impact vehicle B	
SJYS730	d and turn right impact vehicle B	
SJYS730	d and turn right impact vehicle B	
SJYS730	d and turn right, impact vehicle B	
SJYS730	d and turn right impact vehicle B	
SJYS730	d and turn right impact vehicle B	
SJYS730	d and turn right, impact vehicle B	
SJYS730	d and turn right, impact vehicle B	
SJYS730	d and turn right impact vehicle B	
SJYS730	d and turn right, impact vehicle B	
SJYS730	d and turn right impact vehicle B	
SJYS730	d and turn right impact vehicle B	
SJYS730	d and turn right impact vehicle B	
SJYS730	d and turn right impact vehicle B	

DECLARATION

I/We declars the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Polleyholder's Signature

Date & Times

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	: 05/11/2018 Accident Time: 9.10 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Along 81 Kim Keat Road
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SLH1820J
Vehicle Make/Model	: Nissan Qash gail
Insurance Company	: NTLC Policy No
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: JIA JIE TRANSPORTATION
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 90013930 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: PEH GEOK CHIN
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 15/10/1964 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 04 May 1983
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: 2000 Company
DRIVER'S Address	: APT BOK 15 HOUGANG AVENUE 3 #05-115 S53001
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 90013930 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR)(e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: weiguan 03/2 @gmail.com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including)	Driver): 2 male.
Was there any video Captured by o Exact purpose for which vehicle w	car camera: YES \ NO vas being used at the time of accident Private use \ Work purpose
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No: SJY 573	Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make Model: TOTO	ALTIS Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver:	IC No. Driver:
Driver's Contact & Add:	Driver's Contact & Add:

٠,



Date: 31/10/2016

Chille Colling the springs

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRECT. THE AUTHORITY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERROR OR OMISSION.

Business Profile (Business) of JIA JIE TRANSPORTATION (53346513C) The Following Are The Brief Particulars of : Name of Business JIA JIE TRANSPORTATION Former Name(s) if any Date of Change of Name Registration No. 53346513C Registration Date 21/09/2016 Commencement Date 21/09/2016 Status of Business Live Status Date 21/09/2016 Renewal Date Expiry Date 21/09/2017 Renewal via GIRO Constitution of Business Sole-Proprietor Principal Place of Business 15 HOUGANG AVENUE 3 #05-115 HOUGANG VIEW SINGAPORE (530015) Date of Change of Address Principal Activities Activities (I) PASSENGER LAND TRANSPORT NEC (EG PRIVATE CARS FOR HIRE WITH OPERATOR) (49219)Description Activities (II) Description Particulars of Authorised Representative(s) Name ID Nationality Address Address Date of Source Appointment Existing Sole-Proprietor(s) / Partner(s) Name ID Nationality/Place of Address Address Date of Entry incorporation/Origin Source Position



WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRECT. THE AUTHORITY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERROR OR OMISSION.

Business Profile (Business) of JIA JIE TRANSPORTATION (53346513C)

Date: 31/10/2016

Existing Sole-Proprieto Name	ID .	Nationality/Place of incorporation/Origin	Address	Address Source	Date of Entry Position
PEH GEOK CHIN	S1637424E	SINGAPORE CITIZEN	15 HOUGANG AVENUE 3 #05-115	ACRA	21/09/2016
		(and) made of the	HOUGANG VIEW SINGAPORE (530015)		Owner

Withdrawn P	artner(s)
-------------	-----------

Name	A SAME A SECRET CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF TH	
Name ID	Nationality/Place of Address	Address Date of Entry Date of
	incorporation/Origin	Source Withdrawal
		Position

Abbreviation

OSCARS - One Stop change of Address Reporting Service by Immigration & Checkpoint Authority.

PLEASE NOTE THE INFORMATION HEREIN CONTAINED IS EXTRACTED FROM FORMS/TRANSACTIONS FILED WITH THE AUTHORITY

FOR REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES AND BUSINESS NAMES SINGAPORE

RECEIPT NO.

: ACRA161031179165

DATE

: 31/10/2016

This is computer generated. Hence no signature required.



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5085325636-02 Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle : SLH1820J

Chassis Number : SJNFEAJ11U1707745

2. Name of Policyholder : JIA JIE TRANSPORTATION

Effective Date of Insurance
 Expiry Date of Insurance
 26 Oct 2018
 Expiry Date of Insurance
 25 Oct 2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

 EXCESS (SECTION 1)
 : \$\$2,000

 EXCESS (SECTION 2)
 : \$\$1,500

 WINDSCREEN EXCESS
 : \$\$100

 ADDITIONAL EXCESS
 : N/A

 UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS
 : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REPER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : MAYBANK

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency : PRO-LINK INSURANCE AGENCY (00000571869)

Date of Issue : 22 Oct 2018 14:17 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive







YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms

NP 428A

eBaoTech		13	1000						Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601					· Change L	anguage	+ Change	e Password	• Log Out
My Desktop	Policy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy No.				Date of	Accident	05/	11/2018 09	9:10	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	SLH1	8203		Certifica	te Number				
				Se	earch					
	Select Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	O 5085325636- 02		JIA JIE TRANSPORTATION	53346S13C	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SLH1820J	SLH1820J	26/10/2018	25/10/2019
				Co	ntinue					

icy No. Scy No. Scy No. Scy No. Scylistate No. Maybelder Name oduct Code intact No.(Mobile)					
ntificate No. Neyholder Name oduct Code					
Neyholder Name oduct Code	5065325636-02	Vehicle No.	5LH18201	GST Registration No.	
oduct Code					
	JIA JIE TRANSPORTATION			Poncyholder NR3C	53346513C
stact No.(Mobile)	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	driva CLASSIC	Loading	0
	NA	Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)	
el Address		Special Remark		eCode	12 V
	® No ○ Yes	TCA	® No ⊜ Yes	eCode Reason	
Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	40	Private Hire	Not available
Accident Details					
ort Date	05/11/2018 15:04	Accident Report Within 24 his	Yes	Accident Type	Unknown
of Accident	05/11/2018	Time of Acodent hh:mm	00:00		
rting Centre	0074118040	Orange Force	50:50	Country of Accident	Singapore
ent Location	NA .	orange rollos		2CM No.	
Excess					
	200				
damage Excess	2,000.00	Additional Excess	9 3	Windscreen Excess	100.00
med Onver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess	2,000,00		
Party Excess	3,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1,500.00		
Benefits					
SST Registered Inform					
egistered	Np.		GST Registration Date		
egistration No.			GST Status Venified	Yes	
cation History	07/11/2018 10:08:59 0	etiorah Mui changed GST Status Venifie	d from No to Yes		
Policyholder Mailing Ad					
966 1	BLK 204 #03-121	Address 2	HOUGANG STREET 21	Address 3	SINGAPORE 530204
ess 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Past Code	530204
Noc	03-121	Related Policy Number	5085325636-02		
OI Driver Info					
r Name		Driver Type			
med thiver Name		Driver NRIC		Driver DOS	
ter Date of Driver License		Driver Age		Oriving Experience	
act No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)	
ess t		Address 2		Address 3	
ess 4		Address Type	Foreign address	Post Code	
No.					
s he own a Singapore intered car?	○ Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
Q1000000000000000000000000000000000000					
Incation History					
taim 002 New					
				Proportion Annual	arvanas arvans
Type *	DD-MX	Insured Name	JIA JIE TRANSPORTATION	Insured NRIC	\$3346513C
ct No.(Mabile)		Contact No.(Home)	NIL.	Contact No.(Office)	
Address		OI Vehicle Number	SLH18203	TP Vehicle Number	S3Y5730T
ent Type Claimant Type *	Please Select	Type of Benefit *	Please Select		
ant Name *	>>	Claimant NRIC *			
ant Address					
Description	SUH18203 / SJY5730T ON 5 Nov 2018			Name of Preferred Workshop	J. 5
		Insured Liability *	Fully at Fault		
rred Workshop Contact	Yes v	Preferend Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	G1A report	Received
	07/11/2016 16:32	Claim Close Date	printer to accessing, partie distribution [4]		State of the State
re Finalisation	COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE	Commission regid		Date Received	07/11/2018 00:00
ro Finalisation Registered	1ackson				
ro Finalisation Registered t Yaken By	Jackson				
ro Finalisation Registered t Yaken By	Jackson				
ro Finalisation Registered t Yakon By	Jackson		Save Submit		
re Finalisation Registered t Taken By rint AK letter	Jackson		Save Submit		
re Finalisation Registered 1 Yaken By rint AK letter	Jackson		Save Submit		
re Finalisation Registered t Taken By rint AK letter	Jackson		Save Submit		
rro Finantation. Royastered It Yakon By vviit AK letter aChimient	Jackson MT/1018456	Clerm No.	Save Submit		
rro Finalisation. Royistered It Yakon By vivit AK letter aChimient	MT/1018456	Claim No.	002		
rro Finalisation. Rogistered rt Yakon By vivit AK letter la Chiment	MT/1018456 • Yes • No		002 07/11/2018 16:33		
ro Finalisation. Registered T Yakon By vint AK letter achimient	MT/1018456	Cleim No. Upload Date	002 07/11/2018 16:33 Category •	Confidential Urgen	100 C
ro Finalisation togistered t Yakon By rest AK letter achimient	MT/1018456 • Yes • No	Cleim No. Upload Date	CO2 07/11/2018 16:33 Category +	Normal V Normal	V
ro Finalisation Registered 1 Yakon By rint AK letter aChiment	MT/1018456 • Yes • No	Cleim No. Upload Date	CO2 07/11/2018 16:33 Category +		100 C
ro Finalisation Registered t Yakon By rint AK letter achimient	MT/1018456 • Yes • No	Cleim No. Upload Date	Clear Please Select V	Normal V Normal	V
ro Finalisation Registered 1 Yakon By rint AK letter aChiment	MT/1018456 • Yes • No	Crem No Upload Date Browse. Browse	Clear Please Select V		<u>v</u>
erned Workshop Contact are Finalisation. Registered int Taxon By North AK letter tachiment Sent No. Doc. Received	MT/1018456 • Yes • No	Clem No. Upload Date Browse. Browse.	Clear Please Select V Clear Clear	NO	<u> </u>

		Display in New Winds	CONTRACT PROPERTY.	and uploading	4			
	Uploaded By/Date Folder Date		File Name		P	Seurce		Action
Video List	I A TATIFA TO THE CONSTRUCTOR STEATURE A							
-	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER CES) on 07 Nov 2018 16:32	VI Photos	Nor	rmail	Photos 2018-1	11-7		E
-	NAC_PAYA_UB1_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER CES) on 07 Nov 2018 16:32	VI Photos	Nor	nmai	Photos 2018-1	11-7		j
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOOGDE(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER CES) on 07 Nov 2018 16:32	VI Photos	Nor	rmal	Photos 2018-1	1-7		
0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER CES) on 07 Nov 2018 16:32	Photos	Nor	rmal	Photos 2018-1	1.7		
0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOOGO1 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER CES) on 07 Nov 2018 16:32	Piloto	Nor	mal	Photos 2018-1	1-7		
	CES) on 07 Nov 2018 16:32	*110000	No	mal	Photos 2018-1			
	CES) on 07 Nox 2018 16:32 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER	d 2000	1200	250		0040		
92	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER	VI Photos	Nor	mai	Photos 2018-1	11-7		
0	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER CBS) on 07 Nov 2018 16:31	VI Photos	Nor	mai	Photos 2018-1	1-7		1
0	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER CES) on 07 Nov 2018 16:32	/I Photos	Nor	mai	Photos 2018-1	1-7		
W	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BD0601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER CES) on 07 Nov 2018 16:32	/I Photos	Nor	mai	Photos 2018-1	1-7		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SEX CES) on 07 Nov 2018 16:32	/1 Photos	Non	mai	Photos 2018-1	1-7		
	CES) on 07 Nov 2018 16:32	Produce	74011	mac	Photos 2018-1	1:7		,
ATA.	CES) on 07 Nov 2018 16:33 NAC PAVA UBI. 800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER							
10.21	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER	/I Photos	Non	mai	Photos 2018-1	1-7		
TAI	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER CES) on 07 Nov 2018 16:33	d Photos	Non	mai	Photos 2018-1	1-7		1
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER CES) on 07 Nov 2018 16:33	¹³ Photos	Non	mal	Photos 2018-1	1-7		1
H-83	NAC_PAYA_USI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER CES) on Q7 Nov 2018 16:33	1 Prioros	Non	mal	Photos 2018-1	1-7		
9	NAC_PAYA_UBL 800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER CES) on 07 Nov 2018 16:33	SAS	Non	mai	SAS 2018-11	-7.		
•	CES) on 07 Nov 2018 18:33	and drawn decess	Non	mai	NR3C/ Driving License	2018-11-7		
**	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER	n sasa s	455	200	(222222			
420	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV CES) on 07 Nov 2018 16:13	NRIC/ Driving License	Non	mai	NRIC/ Driving License	2018-11-7	0.0350.00	į
tachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	T Urge	incy	Description		Msg Sent? (CO)	A